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Supplies for Candles Ltd

Unit E Swinton Bridge Industrial Estate
Whitelee Road

Swinton

South Yorkshire

S64 8BH

UK

Telephone: 01709 257151
customerservice@suppliesforcandles.co.uk

PRODUCT NAME: BOSS BOTTLED FRAG0031V2

Declaration of Allergens list

BOTTLED BOSS MOD PF128401

Compounds

. Evemia furfuracea extract
He:xyl cimmamal
alpha-Amylcinnamic alcohol
Amyl cinnamal

Arisyl alcohol

Benzyl selicylate

Benzyl benzoste

Benzyl cinnamate
. Benzyl alcohol

Cinnamyl alcohol
.Cinnunal
.Citral
.Citromllnl

.Cu-..marin

Limonene

. Eugenol

. Farnesal

.Gerarﬂl

Hydroxyisohexyl 3-cyclohexens
carboxaldehyde

Hydroaxycitronelal

C.AS
BO0ZE-6T7-4
107 -86-0
101-85-8
122-40-7
105-13-5
118-58-1
120-51-4
103-41-3
100-51-6
104-54-1
104-55-2
5382-40-5
106-22-8
81-64-5
5089-27.-5
ar-330
AB02-H4-0
106-24-1
31906-04-4

107-15-5

SNatural

0.07153

04487

0.00435

Synthetic

0.0013

0.1000
00026
01041

0003

2.0538

% Total

0.0013

0.1000

0.07187

0.1047

0.4483

LR

20538



BOTTLED BOSS MOD PF128401

| Compounds CAS  Nawral | %Synthetic | % Totl
| Isoeugenal a7-54-1 - |
alpha-iso-methyionone 127515
|Linalaal | 78108 0.0047 se252| 56208
mathyl 2 octynoate 111126
| Evemia prunastn extract | DOOZE-6E-5 . . | . |
cp-*:;téﬂ-u e—alphamelhﬂh}dmcinnami BO-54-6

Totl : 0.4734 18913 83652

The commonly accepted detection Bmit is 10 ppm 50 a concentraton represented by °-° comesponds to < 10 ppm.
The information contanad herein is to the best of our knowledge, true and accurate at the time it is given.



